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®0 HAHT B A agr fewia | saem & RA Holiday Date Day
1 oS fRaw % 26 SrAad A Republic Day =g 26 January Sunday ]
2 % sgf¥Ewts B 26 TR quER Maha Shivaratri 26 February Wednesday
.3 g 14 e A = Holi 14 March Friday .
4 ga—fbra;? o= 31 Hrd HwaR Idu'l Fits '*u March Monday
5- AEER oAl ] 10 3% AR % M;ha;l Jayanti ld Apnil Thursday =
'5_ i -wmi_ 18 08 AT Good Friday = 18 April Friday
| 7 Wm 12 5§ . * — Budha Purnima 12 May ;»Aonda_w )
8 -9 o (aa0e) 07 5 e Lr_lﬁuw -y ia-uizj;.;@;) 07 June wﬁ:'ay"—ﬂ
9 s 3 06 T dfaar T _‘—Muhmnm 06 July Qund_a;
10 *watan Raw 15 W—;- L P_;_;E'T;W lndcpen;cncc Day 15 August -F-nday_i-“
_11_ g D 16 3rTe ﬂﬁ—;ﬁ £ ;mmashtaml 16 August Saturday ]
12 frea-a -ui\ um = Milad-Un-Nabnocld-c-r b
Fo-u-[hag (Aeee \ma | 05 R Ty Milad (Birthday of 05 September | Friday
® wefga) Prophet Mohammad) .
13 !!Bﬁ_ﬂg;l]’;ﬂ 02 sragan THaR Mahatma Gandhi's 7 02 October Thursday
Birthday
" GUERT 02 Wﬁ nwan ‘| Dussehes | o2.0ctober Thursday
15 darasi 20 AACEY wrHaT I)twall(l)ccpava;l; = 20 October Monday
16 LSS a—'m{ﬁ 0§ Jam=R qan - *HGI:N Nanak’s Birthday 05 November | Wednesday
17 * & effie My s | 26 TR quar., :)r. Harisingh Gour 26 November | Wednesday
(Rreafaaray gyemms ayanti
W oY) Founder's Birthday ;
Celebration)
18 ﬁﬁ—!wa 2 — 25 fevpan AR Christmas Day 25 December | Thursday =
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®0 | yaHTH 1 AW s e | gery & @ | Holiday Date Day
1 a4 01 WA yaaR New Year's Day 01 January Wednesday
2 T mae e e 06 Tt v Guru Gobind Singh's Bithdsy | 06 January Manday
3 wEY A A 14 W HITEAR Makar Sankrami/Magha 14 January Tuesday
g /R /e sl TR Bibu/Pongal Hazarat Al's
Birthday
4 awg uah /) o=l 07 wa® “faaw Basants Panchamy’ S Panchami | 02 February Sunday
5 s vieam sl 12 W AN CGuru Ravs Das s Bithday 12 February Wednesday
6 T Fadl 19 wead Lo Shyvap Jayann 19 February Wednesday
7 w) TR aved wuE 23 wwEd aw g:!:hy of Swami Dayananda 23 February Sunday
wan
8 ofaa T 13w TEuR Holika Duhan 13 March Thursday
9 Samn 14 wrd AR Deolyatra 14 March Frday
10 awm - A~ e 28 wrd R Jamat-UL-Vida 28 March Friday
1 &y el /pdwse s gndt /40 | 30 s fam Chastrn SuklndvGudi 30 March Sunday
o Padava/lUgadiChet Chand
12 ERL] 06 M= i Ram Navmi 06 April Sunday
13 | avmd, 13 wm feam Vaisakhi/Vishu 13 Apal Sunday
14 ) (e sed Raw) 14 30" A g;dnd-ﬂmd New Year's 14 Apnil’ Monday
)
15 twed (o) e RE e | 1S st st 'v:.mh].d.(wm.gamu 15 Apnl Tuesday
{ Assam
5 | & 20 sta e Easter Sunday 20 Apnil Sunday
17 aw i n oesfen 09 n¢ R g:::dl:wsndmmh Tagore 09 May Friday
.
18 R 27 9 g Rath Yata 27 June Friday
19 e 09 snTar afaan Raksha Bandhan 09 August Saturday
20 ard A A 15 e W Parsi New Year's Day/Naura) 15 August ks |
| e 4§ L | anesbsiSmana) | 15 August__|_ Fouday
22 aww aepll /(e agadi 27 I QT gnu: Chaturthi'V inayaka 27 August Wednesday
Aiturtia
2 v ay e s fReaw 05 firran TP Onam or Thiew Onam Day 05 Sepiember | Fnday
2% Tngn (wed)) 29 fiwran =R Duesselua {Saptami ) 29 September | Maonday
25 ZywT (e W) 30 Ry A Dussehra (Maha Astrm) 30 September | Tuesday
2% o (wel el 01 T g Dusssehra {Maha Navimi) 01 October Wednesday
27 | el i o 07 g TR Mabarishi Vatmiki's Birthday 07 October Tuesday
2% avem g (wen e 10 e e Karska Chutarthi (Karwa Chouth) | 10 October Friday
20 | e ek 20 AR van Norka Chaturdasi 20 October | Monday
30 e e 22 ugEy quaT Guovardhan Paja 22 October Wednesday
3 g ga 23 stgey A Bhai Duy 23 October Thursday
32 witer wdh @ wd W (9o o | 28 s swaran Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi | 28 October Tuesday
(Chilath Pugn)
33 | et gy o6 Raw 24 T R g:.uguuu'smmom 24 November | Monday
3 A # oyl wa 24 e A Christias Eve 24 December | Wednesday
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